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SMC Gaels Home and Local Games 

Fri, Oct 31 All Day Men’s Tennis Gael Classic Moraga  
Sat, Nov 1 All Day Men’s Tennis Gael Classic Moraga  
Sun, Nov 2 All Day Men’s Tennis Gael Classic Moraga  
Sun, Nov 2 1:00 PM Women’s Soccer Pepperdine * Saint Mary’s Stadium  
Thu, Nov 6 7:00 PM Women’s Vollyball Portland * Moraga  
Fri, Nov 7 7:05 Women’s Basketball Showtime Basketball Moraga  
Sat, Nov 8 1:00 PM Women’s Vollyball Gonzaga * Moraga  
Sun, Nov 9 2:00 PM Men’s Soccer San Francisco * Saint Mary’s Stadium  
Sun, Nov 9 4:00 PM Women’s Basketball San Francisco State Moraga  
Fri, Nov 14 2:00 PM Men’s Soccer Portland * Saint Mary’s Stadium  
Fri, Nov 14 7:05 PM Men’s Basketball Seattle Pacific McKeon Pavilion  
Sun, Nov 16 1:00 PM Men’s Soccer Gonzaga * Saint Mary’s Stadium  
Mon, Nov 17 11:00 PM Men’s Basketball Fresno State McKeon Pavilion)  
 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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